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Nome
MUDINHO
ROBOCOP
SPEED
MISTER
URUBU RE
ESQUILO
ZANGADO
HERDEIRO
ZE BAIANO
SELVAGEM
NIKS
PROFETA
ZULU
LEPO LEPO
CHAPINHA
TOTOTO
SOCIO
MOZAICO
BICHO PAPAO

Anilha
184023
102171
066775
325423
067771
244308
102650
0241
273285
169138
020830
102238
061105
014003
055095
Oculto
068646
8487
016394
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Dono
DINEI
MARCOS FOCHI
RUI
LUIZ
LEO BARATAO
JOSE BRAZ
TIM
ANDRE
JAGUA
MARCO ANTONIO
SERGIO PLACAS
WMBERTO
MARCUS
SERGIO PLACAS
MARCELO CARVALHO
JOSE ANGELO
VANDERC
BILU
MARKAO

Cidade

RIO POMBA

ACPSJ

10/15 min
0/141
0/131
0/128
0/119
0/116
0/110
0/84
/77
0/65
0/64
0/64
0/63
0/60
0/56
0/46
0/43
0/43
0/26
0/21
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